
FIELD REPORT -- IOWA, SUMMER 1999 
Mike Dooley, 1811 B Ave. NE, Apt. 2, Cedar Rapids 52402-5464 

Multiples of a species listed for one location over a range of dates implies certainty that separate individuals were observed. 

Species No. Date Location Remark 

Least Bittern 7 13 June Otter Creek Marsh, Tama Co. 

Cattle Egret 1 6 June South of lowa City 

Yellow-crown. Night-Heron 1 14 June Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co. 

Snow Goose (white) 1 15-24 July South of lowa City 

Lesser Scaup, fem. 1 5 June South of lowa City 

Wild Turkey, young 20 2 July Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. High count 

Virginia Rail 1 13 June Otter Creek Marsh, Tama Co. 

Sora 1 12 July lowa City 

Killdeer 108 24 July South of lowa City High count 

Lesser Yellowlegs 1 18,23 June __lowa City Southbound? 

(Lone, silent bird; bill with relatively thin profile, barely longer than head). 

Least Sandpiper 4 7 July South of lowa City First 

Stilt Sandpiper 19 26 July Hawkeye WR, Johnson Co. High count 

Buff-breasted Sandpiper 16 31 July Hawkeye WR, Johnson Co. 

Short-billed Dowitcher 8 7 July South of lowa City First 

(Six in breeding plumage: no significant spotting on foreneck; no barring on flanks; date 

probably rules out flock of Long-billeds. Two in undetermined plumage: assume by date and 
association to be Short-bilied; medium-ciose range with scope, though setting sun well below 

tree line). 

Wiliet 7 31 July Hawkeye WR, Johnson Co. 

Upland Sandpiper 2 17 June Near Homestead, lowa Co. 

American Woodcock 1 5 July Cairo Woods Wiidliife, Louisa Co. 

Ring-billed Gull 1 26 July Coralville Reservoir, Johnson Co. 

Forster’s Tern 1 15 July South of iowa City 

Eurasian Collared-Dove 4 13 June Grinnell, Poweshiek Co. 

e
d
.
 

Ruby-throat. Hummingbird 24 July Red Bird Farms, Johnson Co.



Species 

Acadian Flycatcher 
(Sharp pee-fsup! song, like a squeak toy). 

Acadian Flycatcher 
(Sharp pee-tsup! song, like a squeak toy). 

Willow Flycatcher 
Willow Flycatcher 

Willow Flycatcher 

No. 

1 

2 

1 
3* 

2 

Date 

28 June 

17 July 

4 June 

9-25 June 

24 July 

Location 

Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. 

Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. 

Williams Prairie, Johnson Co. 

SW lowa County 

Red Bird Farms, Johnson Co. 

Remark 

(Per all of above: F/TZ-bew song, no eyering discernible; [*one bird = Breet! song only)). 

Loggerhead Shrike 

White-eyed Vireo 

Bell’s Vireo 

Bell’s Vireo 

Bell’s Vireo 

Bell’s Vireo 

Bell’s Vireo 

Bell’s Vireo 

Yellow-throated Vireo 

Yellow-throated Vireo 

Yellow-throated Vireo 

Yellow-throated Vireo 

Purple Martin, fem. 

Sedge Wren 

Wood Thrush 

Wood Thrush 

Northern Mockingbird 

Northern Mockingbird 

Northern Parula 

Cerulean Warbler 

Prothonotary Warbler 

Kentucky Warbler 
Kentucky Warbler 

Yellow-breasted Chat 

Yellow-breasted Chat 

Yellow-breasted Chat 

Yellow-breasted Chat 

Lark Sparrow 

Henslow’s Sparrow 

Henslow’s Sparrow 

2 

—
 

-
_
™
 
A
)
 
—
 

—
*
 

R
N
)
 

N
o
 

=
 
—
 

—
 

s
s
 

8 June 

9-17 July 

4 June 

6 June 

2 July 

3 July 

16 July 

17 July 

2 July 
2 July 
4 July 

24 July 

18 June 

2 June 

28 June 

17 July 

17 June 

2 July 

28 June 

17 July 

14 June 

20 June 

17 July 

30 June 
2 July 
3 July 

9 July 

2 July 

17 June 

9 July 

SW lowa County 

Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. 

Hawkeye WR, Johnson Co. 
SW lowa County 
Red Cedar Rec., Muscatine Co. 

Cedar Bluffs Rec., Muscatine Co. 

Cone Marsh, Louisa Co. 

Cairo Woods Wildlife, Lousia Co. 

Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. 
Red Cedar Rec., Muscatine Co. 

Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. 

Red Bird Farms, Johnson Co. 

lowa City 

lowa City 

Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. 
Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. 

SW lowa County 

Muscatine County 

Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. 

Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. 

Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co. 

Frytown Conserv. Area, Johnson Co. 

Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. 

Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. 
Red Cedar Rec., Muscatine Co. 
Cedar Bluffs Rec., Muscatine Co. 

Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. 

Muscatine County 

SW lowa County 
Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. 

Not assoc. w/ martin house 

Singing near midnight



Species No. Date Location Remark 

Orchard Oriole 3 6-26 June SW lowa County 

Orchard Oriole 3 4 July Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. 

Great-tailed Grackle 4 13 June Otter Creek Marsh, Tama Co. 

DS ZA \Y7 “} “te \9/ mS ZA N97 
7% 7% yi, ya SN 7% 7% a.


