FIELD REPORT -- IOWA, SUMMER 1999 Mike Dooley, 1811 B Ave. NE, Apt. 2, Cedar Rapids 52402-5464

Multiples of a species listed for one location over a range of dates implies certainty that separate individuals were observed.

Species	No.	Date	Location	Remark				
Least Bittern	7	13 June	Otter Creek Marsh, Tama Co.					
Cattle Egret	1	6 June	South of Iowa City					
Yellow-crown. Night-Heron	1	14 June	Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co.					
Snow Goose (white)	1	15-24 July	South of Iowa City					
Lesser Scaup, fem.	1	5 June	South of Iowa City					
Wild Turkey, young	20	2 July	Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co.	High count				
Virginia Rail	1	13 June	Otter Creek Marsh, Tama Co.					
Sora	1	12 July	Iowa City					
Killdeer	108	24 July	South of Iowa City	High count				
Lesser Yellowlegs (Lone, silent bird; bill wit	1 th relative	18,23 June ely thin profile,	lowa City barely longer than head).	Southbound?				
Least Sandpiper	4	7 July	South of Iowa City	First				
Stilt Sandpiper	19	26 July	Hawkeye WR, Johnson Co.	High count				
Buff-breasted Sandpiper	16	31 July	Hawkeye WR, Johnson Co.					
probably rules out flock	(Six in breeding plumage: no significant spotting on foreneck; no barring on flanks; date probably rules out flock of Long-billeds. Two in undetermined plumage: assume by date and association to be Short-billed; medium-close range with scope, though setting sun well below							
Willet	7	31 July	Hawkeye WR, Johnson Co.					
Upland Sandpiper	2	17 June	Near Homestead, Iowa Co.					
American Woodcock	1	5 July	Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co.					
Ring-billed Gull	1	26 July	Coralville Reservoir, Johnson Co.					
Forster's Tern	1	15 July	South of Iowa City					
Eurasian Collared-Dove	4	13 June	Grinnell, Poweshiek Co.					
Ruby-throat. Hummingbird	1	24 July	Red Bird Farms, Johnson Co.					

Species	No.	Date	Location	Remark
Acadian Flycatcher (Sharp <i>pee-tsup!</i> son	1 ig, like a s	28 June queak toy).	Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co.	
			Ocional Military I and Oc	
Acadian Flycatcher (Sharp pee-tsup! son	2 ig, like a s	17 July queak toy).	Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co.	
Willow Flycatcher	1	4 June	Williams Prairie, Johnson Co.	
Willow Flycatcher	3*	9-25 June	SW Iowa County	
Willow Flycatcher	2	24 July	Red Bird Farms, Johnson Co.	
(Per all of above: FIT	Z-bew so	ng, no eyering	discernible; [*one bird = <i>Breet!</i> song or	nly]).
Loggerhead Shrike	2	8 June	SW Iowa County	
White-eyed Vireo	1	9-17 July	Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co.	
Bell's Vireo	2	4 June	Hawkeye WR, Johnson Co.	
Bell's Vireo	3	6 June	SW lowa County	
Bell's Vireo	1	2 July	Red Cedar Rec., Muscatine Co.	
Bell's Vireo	2	3 July	Cedar Bluffs Rec., Muscatine Co.	
			Cone Marsh, Louisa Co.	
Bell's Vireo	1	16 July		
Bell's Vireo	1	17 July	Cairo Woods Wildlife, Lousia Co.	
Yellow-throated Vireo	1	2 July	Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co.	
Yellow-throated Vireo	1	2 July	Red Cedar Rec., Muscatine Co.	
Yellow-throated Vireo	2	4 July	Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co.	
Yellow-throated Vireo	1			
Yellow-throated vireo	1	24 July	Red Bird Farms, Johnson Co.	
Purple Martin, fem.	1	18 June	Iowa City	Not assoc. w/ martin house
Sedge Wren	1	2 June	Iowa City	Singing near midnight
Wood Thrush	1	28 June	Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co.	
Wood Thrush	1	17 July	Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co.	
Northern Mockingbird	1	17 June	SW lowa County	
Northern Mockingbird	1	2 July	Muscatine County	
Notatetti Wockingbila	'	2 July	Wide County	
Northern Parula	1	28 June	Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co.	
Camilaan Marklas	1	17 July	Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co.	
Cerulean Warbler		•		
	3	14 June	Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co.	
Prothonotary Warbler			Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co.	
Prothonotary Warbler Kentucky Warbler	1	20 June	Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co. Frytown Conserv. Area, Johnson Co).
Prothonotary Warbler Kentucky Warbler			Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co.) .
Prothonotary Warbler Kentucky Warbler Kentucky Warbler Yellow-breasted Chat	1 1	20 June 17 July 30 June	Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co. Frytown Conserv. Area, Johnson Co. Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co.).
Prothonotary Warbler Kentucky Warbler Kentucky Warbler Yellow-breasted Chat	1 1 1 1	20 June 17 July 30 June 2 July	Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co. Frytown Conserv. Area, Johnson Co. Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. Red Cedar Rec., Muscatine Co.).
Prothonotary Warbler Kentucky Warbler Kentucky Warbler Yellow-breasted Chat Yellow-breasted Chat	1 1 1 1 1	20 June 17 July 30 June	Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co. Frytown Conserv. Area, Johnson Co. Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co.).
Prothonotary Warbler Kentucky Warbler Kentucky Warbler Kentucky Warbler Yellow-breasted Chat Yellow-breasted Chat Yellow-breasted Chat Yellow-breasted Chat	1 1 1 1	20 June 17 July 30 June 2 July	Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co. Frytown Conserv. Area, Johnson Co. Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. Red Cedar Rec., Muscatine Co.) .
Prothonotary Warbler Kentucky Warbler Kentucky Warbler Yellow-breasted Chat Yellow-breasted Chat Yellow-breasted Chat	1 1 1 1 1	20 June 17 July 30 June 2 July 3 July	Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co. Frytown Conserv. Area, Johnson Co. Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. Red Cedar Rec., Muscatine Co. Cedar Bluffs Rec., Muscatine Co.).
Prothonotary Warbler Kentucky Warbler Kentucky Warbler Yellow-breasted Chat Yellow-breasted Chat Yellow-breasted Chat Yellow-breasted Chat	1 1 1 1 2	20 June 17 July 30 June 2 July 3 July 9 July	Sullivan Slough, Des Moines Co. Frytown Conserv. Area, Johnson Co. Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co. Wiese Slough, Muscatine Co. Red Cedar Rec., Muscatine Co. Cedar Bluffs Rec., Muscatine Co. Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co.).

Species	No.	Date	Location	Remark
Orchard Oriole Orchard Oriole	3	6-26 June 4 July	SW Iowa County Cairo Woods Wildlife, Louisa Co.	
Great-tailed Grackle	4	13 June	Otter Creek Marsh, Tama Co.	

* * * * * * *